
305 CLEARWATER DR, APPLETON, WI, 54913
https://www.adashunjones.com

305 CLEARWATER
DR, APPLETON, WI,
54913

$518,500

Luxurious former Parade home w/numerous amenittes. Open concept kitchen/beamed
Great room w/gas fireplace. Gourmet kitchen w/granite counters,stunning cabinetry + chefs
office adjoining pantry. 1st fl. Owners suite w/tile w.i shower plus whirlpool. 5 BRs, 4.5
baths. Bonus rm. upstairs. Finished lower has kitchenette in Family Rm.Professionally
landscaped with superb lighting and lush plantings.

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 4288 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Formal Dining,Gas

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 3228 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1060

Tax Amount: 10612

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X14 Main

Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 4 14X12 Upper

Bedroom 5 13X15 Lower

Family Room 28X13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 12X11 Main

Kitchen 20X14 Main

Living Room 20X16 Main

Other Room 6X6 Main

Other Room 2 5X4 Main

Other Room 3 11X8 Lower

Other Room 4 14X10 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Prairie

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Basement


